ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.FSOID/R/T/22/00003/3

Applicant Name		Manmohan Verma		
Text of Application		Transferred under Section 6(3) of RTI act 2005 for providing information related to Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climate Change.		
Reply of Application		Please find the attachment for the information.		
SN.	Action Taken	Date of Action	Action Taken By	Remarks
1	RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	23/03/2022	Nodal Officer	FSOID/R/T/22/00003
2	REQUEST FORWARDED TO CPIO	23/03/2022	Nodal Officer	Forwarded to CPIO(s) :
3	REQUEST DISPOSED OF	13/04/2022	Kamal Pandey- (CPIO)	
			Print	

्रारबाब दन तबंदाल, बहुराबू-Forest Survey of India, Dehra Das 3-04-22

संख्या-13-15/2021-प्रशा0 -2886 भारत सरकार भारतीय वन सर्वेक्षण पो०ऑ०–आई०पी०ई०, कौलागढ़ मार्ग देहरादून-248195

दिनांक 3] मार्च, 2022

सेवा में.

लोक सूचना अधिकारी भारतीय वन सर्वेक्षण कौलागढ मार्ग, देहरादून।

विषय:--RTI under the Right to information Act, 2005.

संदर्भः- पत्र संख्याः-13-20/2021-आर0टी0आई0-2846 दिनांक 25.03.2022.

महोदय.

उपरोक्त विषय के संदर्भ में सूचित किया जाता है कि Shri Manmohan Verma, Delhi के आर0टी0आई0 आवेदन पत्र संख्याः-Registration No. FSOID/R/T/22/00003/3 दिनांक 22.03.2022 के द्वारा मांगी गई प्रशासन अनुभाग से संबंधित सूचना प्रेषित की जा रही है।

भवदीया,

(सविता सेमवाल) सहायक निदेशक (का० एवं प्रशा०)

received on 13/04/22 received on 13/04/22 ATT WIL

Information in respect of Sr.No.i & ii given below:-

1. Level wise number of retired government employees/consultant (Level wise such as ASO Level, SO Level, US Level, DS Level, Director Level and in General)

Ans: Level Number of Employees 10 01

2. Designation wise number of non secretariat employees on attachment from attached Office/Subordinate Office/Autonomous Institutions/PSUs/CPSEs etc.

Ans: Nil